

In the Court of  
Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah

**S.T. 71(U)/17 (CIS Reg. no. 81/17)**

Order no. 15 dated: 29/09/18

The sole accused person namely Rahim Sk. @ Maidul Sk. on court bail is absent without taking any step.

Ld. P.P in-Charge is present.

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No E/R is received.

Fix 18/12/18 for E/R of W/A.

D/c

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Sd/-

(Ratan Kumar Das)  
Additional Sessions Judge  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah

