

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

S.T. 71(U)/17 (CIS Reg. no. 81/17)
Uluberia P.S. case no. 758/16, dt. 17.12.17, U/s. 341/326/307 IPC, GR- 2722/16

Present : Dr. Rajesh Kumar Singh(JO Code WB01300)

Order no. 35 dated: 13/09/21

None takes any step.

Today is fixed for further evidence of PW1 and appearance of the accused person i.d. W/A.

Uluberia Bar Association is observing 'not to pass any adverse order' due to covid-19.

Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fix 27/01/2022 for further evidence of PW1 and appearance.

D/c

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah