

**IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE, 2ND COURT,
ULUBERIA, HOWRAH**

**Present : Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, ADJ, Uluberia,
ADJ 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah ((JO Code : WB 00848)**

S.T. No.71 /2017 (New S.T. No.81/2017)

CNR No.: WBHW09-000982-2018

Order No.44, dated 03.05.2025 :

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No E/R of W/A has been received.

Ld. Addl. PP in-charge is absent.

Issue reminder.

Fix **25.11.2025** for E/R of W/A.

Dictated & corrected by me.

A.S.J. 2nd Court
Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional Sessions Judge, 2nd Court,
Uluberia, Howrah.

